I'OAUHA CTYJINJA:
CMJEP:

Pb. [TPEIMET

METOJI0OJIOTAJA
HAVYHO

NCTPAXKUBAYKOI

PAJIA

[TPUMJELEHA
MEXAHHUKA
OIYUIA

PA3BOJ ITPOU3BOJIA ATIPUJICKU

N TEXHUYKA
JIETUCIIATUBA

[TPUMJEHA MKE

TIMHAMUKA
MAIIIHA U
MEXAHU3MA

MIPEHOIIELE
TOIUIOTE U
CVYIICTAHIIE

V (MACTEP)
MAILLIHUHCTBO
HCIIUTHU POK :

JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 10.02
ATIPUJICKU 28.04
JYHCKO-JYJICK! 15.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 11.09
OKTOBAPCKU 5.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 2.02
ATIPWJICKU 14.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKU1 24.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 9.09
OKTOBAPCKU 7.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 30.01

20.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKU 16.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 1.09
OKTOBAPCKU 14.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 5.02
ATIPWJICKU 23.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKU 18.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 8.09
OKTOBAPCKU 1.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 29.01
ATIPWJICKU 27.04
JYHCKO-JYJICKU 19.06
CEINTEMBAPCKU 7.09
OKTOBAPCKU 15.10
JAHYAPCKO-®EBPYAPCKU 26.01
ATIPWJICKU 17.04
JYHCKO-JYJICK! 17.06
CEIITEMBAPCKU 3.09
OKTOBAPCKU 3.10

TEPMUH

26.02

29.06
25.09

23.02

8.07
30.09

13.02

30.06
23.09

19.02

2.07
22.09

12.02

10.07
21.09

16.02

1.07
17.09



